
晚  飯  小  酌 鑊  氣  小  炒大排檔
海

鮮

椒鹽鮮魷 
Salt and Pepper Cuttlefish

香辣蒜片蝦球 
Sautéed Spicy Garlic Prawns 

黑松露帶子炒蘆筍 
Sautéed Scallop and Asparagus with
Black Truffle Sauce 

蔬

菜

金銀蛋時蔬 
Season Fresh Vegetables with Salted Egg
and Preserved Eggs

魚香茄子
Spicy Eggplant with Salted Fish

椒鹽豆腐 
Crispy Salt and Pepper Tofu

炒

粉

麵

飯

蝦頭油海鮮炒飯
Seafood Fried Rice in Shrimp Head Oil

揚州炒飯
Yangzhou Fried Rice

黃耳如意羊肚菌炒西芹
Stir-fried Celery with Mushrooms

豉油王炒麵 
Supreme Soy Sauce Fried Noodles

白飯
Steamed Rice

陳醋海蜇青瓜
Jellyfish and Cucumber 
with Balsamic Vinegar 

前

菜

及

湯

蟹肉粟米羹 
Sweet Corn Soup with 
Fresh Crab Meat

$98

$68

家

禽

及

肉

鮑汁雞腳
Stewed Chicken Feet in Abalone Sauce

蜜汁叉燒
Honey Glazed Barbecued Pork

鮮菠蘿咕嚕肉
Sweet and Sour Pork

脆皮水晶鹽香雞
Salt-Baked Crispy Chicken

$98

$178

$168

$168/半隻Half
$308/全隻Whole

$138

$188

$218

$98

$128

$98

$168

$198

$168

$168

$20

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to 10% service charge
所有價目以港元計算及另收加一服務費  
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