晚飯小酌大排檔鎖魚小炒

前菜	1. 蟹肉粟米羹 Sweet Corn Soup with Fresh Crab Meat	\$68	海鲜	9. 椒鹽鮮魷 Salt and Pepper Cuttlefish 10. 香辣蒜片蝦球	\$138
及湯	2. 陳醋海蜇青瓜 Jellyfish and Cucumber with Balsamic Vinegar	\$98		Sautéed Spicy Garlic Prawns 11. 黑松露帶子炒蘆筍 Sautéed Scallop and Asparagus with Black Truffle Sauce	\$188 \$218
家	3. 鮑汁雞腳 Stewed Chicken Feet in Abalone Sauce	\$98	蔬	12. 金銀蛋時蔬 🏈 Season Fresh Vegetables with Salted Egg	\$98
禽及	4. 蜜汁叉燒 Honey Glazed Barbecued Pork	\$178	茶	and Preserved Eggs 13. 椒鹽豆腐 ජ Crispy Salt and Pepper Tofu	\$98
肉	5. 鮮菠蘿咕嚕肉Sweet and Sour Pork6. 脆皮水晶鹽香雞	\$168 \$168/半隻Half		14. 魚香茄子 Spicy Eggplant with Salted Fish	\$128
	Salt-Baked Crispy Chicken	\$308/全隻Whole		15. 黃耳如意羊肚菌炒西芹 🏈 Stir-fried Celery with Mushrooms	\$168
炒粉	7. 蝦頭油海鮮炒飯 Seafood Fried Rice in Shrimp Head Oil	\$198		16. 豉油王炒麵 Supreme Soy Sauce Fried Noodles	\$168
麵飯	8. 揚州炒飯 Yangzhou Fried Rice	\$168		17. 白飯 Steamed Rice	\$20